Iberian ham with crystal bread.

@

RED TUNA SALAD.........coooiiiiiiiiiiiece e

Potato, carrot, parsley and mayonaisse.

00

ARTICHOKES WITH PARMESAN CHEESE...................c..cooooviiiinn. 1

Artichoke, Parmesan cheese and truffle oil.

Qo0

TUNA OR SALMON TARTARE............c.cooiiiiiiiiiiecce 1

Tuna/ Salmon, avocado, sesame, ginger, soy, sesame oil, rice vinegar and Ikura

00O

TRUFFLE POTATO OMELETTE.............oooc, 1

Potato, farmyard eggs and truffle

o

MOZZARELLA POTATO OMELETTE............cocooiiiiicc 10,00 €

Potato, farmyard eggs, onion , mozarella and mediterranean herbs.

00

BRAVAS-CHIPS ...

Potato wedges with double sauce: alioli and brava.

(4 Joo

ARTWALL OCTOPUS............ooiiiiii e 20,00 €

Grilled octopus tentacle with potatoes and salt flakes with ink.

00O

GRILLED VEGETABLES.................co 1

Grilled seasonal vegetables.

ARTISAN CROQUETTES (6 units)............c..ccooooiiiiiiiiiiinccs

Homemade croquettes.

00200

CREAMY VEGETABLE SOUP..............cc.coooiiiiiiiiiiiiicci

Seasonal vegetables.

@

FRIED EGGPLANT WITH HONEY.............ccooooiiiiiiiicc

Eggplant and honey

@

SALMON TIRADITO.........ooiie s 14,00 €

Salmon tiradito with salmon roe.

QO

KATAIFI PRAWNS. ... 14,00 €

Prawns wrapped with kataifi.

CR00

SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH BABY EELS AND MUSHROOMS WITH HAM OR PRAWNS......... 12,00 €
Eggs, garlic and cayenne pepper with baby eels, mushrooms, ham or prawns

ol 3 Jod@e

ANDALUSIAN COD TACO WITH ROASTED PEPPERS....................... 14,00 €

Cod, citrus mayonnaise and roasted peppers

T 15 Loo)
Salads

CAESAR CHICKEN SALAD............ccccooiiiiiiiiiicccee

Lettuce, chicken, cherry tomato, Caesar sauce and peccorino

@060

CAPRESE SALAD......... ..o 10,00 €

Tomato, mozzarella, basil ,oregano, extra virgin olive oil, black salt flakes .

00

SPAGHETTIWITH CLAMS..........oooioiiiiiiiieces 14,00 €

Al dente pasta, clams, garlic, smoked parsley with fish broth.

@006

NEAPOLITAN NOODLES..............ccoooiiiiiiiieeee 10,00 €

Pasta, tomato sauce, garlic and basil.

@

SPINACHS & PRAWNS CANNELLONI...............c.ccooiiiiiiniin 12,00 €

Pasta , spinnachs , prawns, garlic and bechamel.

®0000

VEGETABLE WOK .............oomimiiiiiieccctee e 12,00 €
Vegetables
VEGETABLE WOK WITH CHICKEN OR PRAWNS...................coccccee.. 15,00 €

Vegetables, chicken or prawns

©0

BEEF TATAKI WITH VEGETABLES................c.coiviiiii 18,00 €

Beef and seasonal vegetables.

®

ARTWALL BURGER WITH FRENCH FRIES..........................cccooeee. 14,50 €

120gr beef meat, lettuce, tomato, onion, red cabbage, egg, cheddar cheese, bacon and potatoes.

0o

SAN JACOBO WITH FRENCH FRIES..................oooooiiiiiiiic, 14,00 €

Chicken breast stuffed with ham, cheese, breaded with flour, egg, panko and potatoes.

0eo

ENTRECOTTE WITH POTATOES OR VEGETABLES......................... 19,50 €
Rested Premium Loin . IBERIAN “PRESA”, potatoes or vegetables.
LOIN OF IBERIAN PORK WITH FRENCH FRIES.................................. 18,00 €

Pork, mustard and potateos.

O

BEEF MEATBALLS..............coooo e 18,00 €
Beef, garlic, bell bell pepper, tomato and olive oil.
CHICKEN CURRY WITH MUSHROOMS AND RICE............................. 14,00 €

Chicken, curry, mushrooms and rice.

O

TUNA TATAKI WITH SOY VINAGRETTE. ...,

Tuna and soy vinagrette.

COO

MAJORCAN-STYLE STUFFED SQUID WITH FRENCH FRIES............ 18,00 €

Squid, beef and pork, pine nuts, raisins, tomato, flour and potatoes.

0006

SALMON BURGER WITH FRENCH FRIES.........................ccoooi 14,00 €

Salmon, lettuce, tomato and avocado with french fries.

OO

COD AU GRATIN WITH HONEY AIOLL.............ccoooiiiiiiiie 16,50 €

Cod loin, aioli, honey, mixed sprouts and salad.

O

GRILLED FISH WITH VEGETABLES..............cc.coooiiiiiiiiiiici, 18,00 €
CURRIED PRAWNS WITHRICE................coooiiiiiiiiics 14,00 €

Prawns, rice and curry.

Q06

CHOCOLATE-PRALINE ... oo

Chocolate Coulant with hazelnut praliné.

000

APPLE CAKE .............cooiiiiiiiiiei e 7,00 €

Apple pie, with filo pastry and compote.

@00

ARTISAN CHEESE FLAN ... 7,00 €

Homemade flan of fresh eggs with freshly whipped cream.

0o

ARTISAN TOCINILLODE CIELO ............o.cooooiiie, 7,00 €

Artisan custard square.

©

GATO OF MALLORCAN ALMONDS WITH ICE CREAM ...................... 7,00 €

Traditional French toast style with ice cream.

@00

ICE CREAM ... 6,50 €

2 scoops of ice cream.

O

SOBBET ... e 6,50 €

FINGERS ..... ..o 8,00 €

Chicken strips battered with flour, egg and panko with French fries.

@0

MINIBURGUER .............o.ooimiii e 8,00 €

Mixed minced meat, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese and bread.

@00

BOLOGNESE PASTA ... 8,00 €

Pasta al dente, mixed minced meat, tomato sauce, onion and garlic.

@

O0COC0C

GLUTEN CRUSTACEANS EGGS FISH PEANUTS

0 0606

NUTS CELERY MUSTARD SESAME SULPHITES

* Any allergies, intolerances or questions you may have please ask our team



WHITE WINES

Pierola 8 (Tempranillo)

Cyatho (Verdejo)

Bicicletas y Peces (Chardonnay)
Macia Batle Blanc de Blancs
Albarifio Pedalier

ROSE WINES

Traslascuestas (Ribera)

Bicicletas y Peces (Rosado Palido)
Macia Batle 2020

RED WINES

FyA 8m (Rioja Alta)
Traslascuestas Roble (Ribera Duero)
Valcavado (Ribera del Duero)
Protos Roble

Pierola crianza (Rioja Alavesa)
Barén de Ley Reserva

Macia Batle Majapo

Macia Batle Coleccion Mesas
Contino Reserva

Sangria

CAVAS/CHAMPAGNE
Cava Rosado

Cava Brut

Mumm Cordon Rouge
Sangria

COCKTAILS

Bombay / Larios / Gordons / Habana 3
Befeater / Seagram’s / Tanqueray
Martin Miller / G'vine / Hendrick’s
Bombay Saphire / Puerto de Indias
Rum Negrita / Bacardi / Barceld

Rum Brugal / Cacique

Vodka Smirnoff / Absolut

Premium Rum

WHISKYS

JB, Johnnie W, Cutty Sark
Cardhu 12 years, Chivas
Macallan 12 years

Scotch Whisky

BRANDYS & LIQUORS
Magno, Carlos IlI

Calos |, Suau, Cardenal Mendoza
Hierbas Mallorquinas

Baileys / Pacharan

Orujo / Disaronno

18,00 €
18,00 €
20,00 €
20,00 €
25,00 €

22,00 €
20,00 €
23,00 €

18,00€
22,00 €
55,00 €
22,00 €
25,00 €
25,00 €
28,00 €
35,00 €
43,00 €
20,00 €

25,00 €
25,00 €
60,00 €
22,00 €

8,00 €
8,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
10,00 €

8,00 €
12,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €

6,50 €
10,00 €
4,50 €
6,00 €
6,00 €

Cup

3,50 €
3,50 €
3,75 €
3,75 €
4,50 €

4,25 €
3,75 €

3,50 €
4,25 €

4,50 €

5,00 €

4,50 €
4,50 €

6,00 €

www.hotelartmadams.com

i

BAR -

RESTAURANT

G'

APERITIF DRINKS
Martini

Oporto

Fino

Vermut

Aperol Spritz

WATERS

Small bottle of water
Big bottle of water
Sparkling water

BEERS / DRINKS

Heineken 250 mi

Heineken 350 ml

Beer Jar 500 ml

Botella Estrella Galicia / 1906

Bottle 1906 Red

Alcohol-free beer

Soft drinks (Coca Cola, Fanta, Sprite...)
Juices

COFFES
Coffee / Cortado
Iced coffee
Coffee with milk
Cappuccino
Irish Coffee
Latte Macchiato
Tees

5,00 €
4,50 €
4,00 €
5,00 €
7,50 €

2,00 €
3,00 €
2,50 €

2,70 €
3,00 €
5,00 €
3,00 €
3,80 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €

2,00 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
3,50 €
7,00 €
5,50 €
2,75 €



